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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Practice

1A - Standard & Road Class up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 1 Andrew TILL Ford Fiesta ST-Line 998 65.34 147.90
2 2 David ASHURST Fiat Punto Sporting 1368 69.76 154.76

1B -  Standard & Road Class 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 15 Sean JONES Mazda MX5 1598 63.85 143.80
2 14 Lewis WARD Toyota MR2 2000 64.94 143.95
3 16 Peter TAYLOR Mazda MX5 1999 63.64 144.50
4 10 Claire TOOTH Lotus Elise 1796 66.01 147.54
5 11 Andrew WEBBER Lotus Elan+2 1760 66.73 154.34
6 17 Martyn FERRIS Renault 5 Turbo 70.86 155.44
7 710 Mark TOOTH Lotus Elise 1796 70.99 156.19
8 12 Martin ELLIS Ford Escort MK2 1760 80.90 163.10

1C - Standard & Road Class 2001cc and over

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 23 Justin ANDREWS Subaru Impreza 2124 61.44 135.87
2 28 Andrew HOLLIS Volvo 940 Turbo 1998 61.93 138.71
3 21 Ben BURGGRAAF Lotus Elise 1794 62.54 139.28
4 29 Michael HALL Ford Fiesta ST180 1600 63.27 141.08
5 27 Gordon HICK VW Golf 310R 1984 63.89 142.52
6 19 Pekka TULOKAS Mazda MX5 1800 65.65 147.18
7 20 Anthony BAILEY Ford Escort MK1 2100 65.82 147.24
8 719 Michael BARTLETT Mazda MX5 1800 65.53 148.37
9 22 Philip JAMES Porsche Cayman 2995 66.23 150.10

10 24 Pete GOODMAN Lotus Elise 1800 69.77 156.29

2A - Road Specialist Production up to 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 36 Mike SMITH Sylva Striker 1679 61.35 137.71
2 38 Daniel HOLLIS Caterham 7 1600 64.82 147.28
3 37 Richard JONES Sylva Striker 1598 72.57 FAIL

2B - Road Specialist Production over 1701cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 47 Robbie BIRRELL Lotus Exige V6 Cup 3500 62.16 140.54
2 48 Jeremy DAVIES Caterham R300 1999 58.67 141.35
3 45 Philip MATCHWICK Caterham 7 Roadsport 140 1800 66.01 145.96
4 44 Paul HARVEY Westfield SE 1998 70.42 158.65
5 42 Brian GENT Gilbern GT1800 1950 90.81 188.69

3A -  Modified Car Class up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 51 Dave FOSTER Lyeland Mini Clubman 1275GT … 65.80 148.18

3B -  Modified Car Class 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 58 Paul MEADOWS Renault Clio 182 1998 66.58 147.83
2 56 Daniel REDGEWELL Renault Clio 182 1998 68.96 154.16
3 57 Phylip EVANS MG MGB 1950 69.62 154.95
4 756 Malcolm REDGEWELL Renault Clio 182 1998 75.29 170.84
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Practice

3C - Modified Car Class over 2001cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 60 Mike STARK Alfa Romeo 156 GTA 70.17 154.36
2 61 Garry MORGAN Vauxhall Chevette HSR 2600 77.23 156.01

3G - Modified Production Kit, Replica & Space-Framed all engines

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 66 Simon ROGERS Caterham Hayabusa 1440 56.22 126.33
2 65 Lloyd BETTINSON STM Phoneix R1 998 57.73 129.35
3 67 Peter O'CONNOR Westfield SE 1640 60.62 132.08
4 69 Martin WATTS Sylva Riot 68.79 158.37

4A - Sports Libre Class up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 770 Dave GREENSLADE Radical SR1 1440 59.84 130.36
2 70 Simon CLEMOW Radical SR1 1400 61.29 134.36
3 71 Tom ARNOLD Spire GTR 1287 65.28 145.87

4B -  Sports Libre Class over 2001cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 77 Mike MANNING Ford Fiesta 2000 55.91 126.12
2 75 David COE Subaru STI 1998 62.57 141.69

500 - Owners Association

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 141 John Finlay MACKINTOSH Cooper Mark 11 499 71.46 162.82
2 143 Alistair DENT* Hornet F3 498 75.41 176.42
3 140 Max MACKINTOSH Cooper Mark VI 500 72.70 177.03
4 142 Mike WOOD Iota CB2 500 80.91 189.19
5 144 Andy RAYNOR Cooper Mk V 499 N/S FAIL

6B - Racing Car Class 601cc up to 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 82 Martin PICKLES Jedi Mk 1 988 66.13 139.60
2 81 Steven POTTER OMS 2000M 998 63.66 140.49

7 - Formula Ford up to 1600cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 90 Carole NICHOLLS Nike Mark 4 1600 77.27 179.07

8B - Racing Car Class 1601cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 95 Stephen MILES Van Diemen RF96mm2020 1998 50.54 114.67
2 97 Dave CUTCLIFFE Van Diemen DC93M 1300 58.60 125.95

MGCC -  Speed Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 152 Ian GODDARD MG PA Special 939 39.00 168.71
2 154 Steve JACKMAN MG MGF 1796 92.55 184.51
3 150 Neil THOMAS MG Midget 1796 69.88 194.10

MX5 - Vincenzo & Son Bristol MX5 Challenge

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 403 Pekka TULOKAS Mazda MX5 2000 62.96 139.37
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Practice

MX5 - Vincenzo & Son Bristol MX5 Challenge

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

2 409 Michael BARTLETT Mazda MX5 1999 66.09 146.61
3 444 Phil OLIVER Mazda MX5 68.90 150.57
4 405 Nick LEAR Mazda MX5 1840 67.60 150.66
5 406 Mike LEAR Mazda MX5 1840 68.78 152.24

RR2 - Road Rally Car Class 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 127 Phil JONES Ford Escort MK1 1998 67.43 152.20

SR1 -  Stage Rally Cars up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 100 Eilir MORRIS Austin Morris Mini 1275 67.36 157.17
2 101 Benjamin JEWELL Citroen C1 F1000 998 75.13 167.75

SR2 - Stage Rally Cars 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 110 Llyr JONES Ford Escort RS 1998 60.17 132.94
2 109 Peter BARRETT Ford Escort MK2 1998 60.94 135.13
3 111 Ian DAVIES Ford Escort 1998 66.52 147.10
4 106 Manon LLOYD Darrian T9 1997 66.21 148.60
5 107 Mark MAIDES Vauxhall Tigra 1997 68.23 148.82
6 105 Angharad WILLIAMS Ford Escort MK2 1975 69.29 155.42
7 108 Lyn DAVIES Ford Escort MK2 2000 72.12 160.59

SR3 - Stage Rally Cars over 2001cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 115 Terry BROWN Ford Escort MK2 2500 55.89 126.08
2 123 Andrew DAVIES Ford Fiesta 2000 58.82 131.10
3 117 Darren JAMES Mitsubishi Evo 6 1997 58.95 133.00
4 118 Chris JONES Vauxhall Chevette HSR 2300 60.52 136.24
5 120 Gwyndaf EVANS Ford Escort 2500 61.75 136.95
6 122 Adrian EVANS Ford Escort 2498 61.64 138.36
7 119 Nigel GIBBARD Darrian T9GTR 2500 66.61 139.48
8 121 Wayne EVANS Ford Escort MK2 2495 62.25 139.88
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Practice - OVERALL RESULTS

All Runs by Overall Time

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 95 Stephen MILES Van Diemen RF96mm2020 1998 50.54 114.67
2 97 Dave CUTCLIFFE Van Diemen DC93M 1300 58.60 125.95
3 115 Terry BROWN Ford Escort MK2 2500 55.89 126.08
4 77 Mike MANNING Ford Fiesta 2000 55.91 126.12
5 66 Simon ROGERS Caterham Hayabusa 1440 56.22 126.33
6 65 Lloyd BETTINSON STM Phoneix R1 998 57.73 129.35
7 770 Dave GREENSLADE Radical SR1 1440 59.84 130.36
8 123 Andrew DAVIES Ford Fiesta 2000 58.82 131.10
9 67 Peter O'CONNOR Westfield SE 1640 60.62 132.08

10 110 Llyr JONES Ford Escort RS 1998 60.17 132.94
11 117 Darren JAMES Mitsubishi Evo 6 1997 58.95 133.00
12 70 Simon CLEMOW Radical SR1 1400 61.29 134.36
13 109 Peter BARRETT Ford Escort MK2 1998 60.94 135.13
14 23 Justin ANDREWS Subaru Impreza 2124 61.44 135.87
15 118 Chris JONES Vauxhall Chevette HSR 2300 60.52 136.24
16 120 Gwyndaf EVANS Ford Escort 2500 61.75 136.95
17 36 Mike SMITH Sylva Striker 1679 61.35 137.71
18 122 Adrian EVANS Ford Escort 2498 61.64 138.36
19 28 Andrew HOLLIS Volvo 940 Turbo 1998 61.93 138.71
20 21 Ben BURGGRAAF Lotus Elise 1794 62.54 139.28
21 403 Pekka TULOKAS Mazda MX5 2000 62.96 139.37
22 119 Nigel GIBBARD Darrian T9GTR 2500 66.61 139.48
23 82 Martin PICKLES Jedi Mk 1 988 66.13 139.60
24 121 Wayne EVANS Ford Escort MK2 2495 62.25 139.88
25 81 Steven POTTER OMS 2000M 998 63.66 140.49
26 47 Robbie BIRRELL Lotus Exige V6 Cup 3500 62.16 140.54
27 29 Michael HALL Ford Fiesta ST180 1600 63.27 141.08
28 48 Jeremy DAVIES Caterham R300 1999 58.67 141.35
29 75 David COE Subaru STI 1998 62.57 141.69
30 27 Gordon HICK VW Golf 310R 1984 63.89 142.52
31 15 Sean JONES Mazda MX5 1598 63.85 143.80
32 14 Lewis WARD Toyota MR2 2000 64.94 143.95
33 16 Peter TAYLOR Mazda MX5 1999 63.64 144.50
34 71 Tom ARNOLD Spire GTR 1287 65.28 145.87
35 45 Philip MATCHWICK Caterham 7 Roadsport 140 1800 66.01 145.96
36 409 Michael BARTLETT Mazda MX5 1999 66.09 146.61
37 111 Ian DAVIES Ford Escort 1998 66.52 147.10
38 19 Pekka TULOKAS Mazda MX5 1800 65.65 147.18
39 20 Anthony BAILEY Ford Escort MK1 2100 65.82 147.24
40 38 Daniel HOLLIS Caterham 7 1600 64.82 147.28
41 10 Claire TOOTH Lotus Elise 1796 66.01 147.54
42 58 Paul MEADOWS Renault Clio 182 1998 66.58 147.83
43 1 Andrew TILL Ford Fiesta ST-Line 998 65.34 147.90
44 51 Dave FOSTER Lyeland Mini Clubman 1275GT … 65.80 148.18
45 719 Michael BARTLETT Mazda MX5 1800 65.53 148.37
46 106 Manon LLOYD Darrian T9 1997 66.21 148.60
47 107 Mark MAIDES Vauxhall Tigra 1997 68.23 148.82
48 22 Philip JAMES Porsche Cayman 2995 66.23 150.10
49 444 Phil OLIVER Mazda MX5 68.90 150.57
50 405 Nick LEAR Mazda MX5 1840 67.60 150.66
51 127 Phil JONES Ford Escort MK1 1998 67.43 152.20
52 406 Mike LEAR Mazda MX5 1840 68.78 152.24
53 56 Daniel REDGEWELL Renault Clio 182 1998 68.96 154.16
54 11 Andrew WEBBER Lotus Elan+2 1760 66.73 154.34
55 60 Mike STARK Alfa Romeo 156 GTA 70.17 154.36
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Practice - OVERALL RESULTS

All Runs by Overall Time

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

56 2 David ASHURST Fiat Punto Sporting 1368 69.76 154.76
57 57 Phylip EVANS MG MGB 1950 69.62 154.95
58 105 Angharad WILLIAMS Ford Escort MK2 1975 69.29 155.42
59 17 Martyn FERRIS Renault 5 Turbo 70.86 155.44
60 61 Garry MORGAN Vauxhall Chevette HSR 2600 77.23 156.01
61 710 Mark TOOTH Lotus Elise 1796 70.99 156.19
62 24 Pete GOODMAN Lotus Elise 1800 69.77 156.29
63 100 Eilir MORRIS Austin Morris Mini 1275 67.36 157.17
64 69 Martin WATTS Sylva Riot 68.79 158.37
65 44 Paul HARVEY Westfield SE 1998 70.42 158.65
66 108 Lyn DAVIES Ford Escort MK2 2000 72.12 160.59
67 141 John Finlay MACKINTOSH Cooper Mark 11 499 71.46 162.82
68 12 Martin ELLIS Ford Escort MK2 1760 80.90 163.10
69 101 Benjamin JEWELL Citroen C1 F1000 998 75.13 167.75
70 152 Ian GODDARD MG PA Special 939 39.00 168.71
71 756 Malcolm REDGEWELL Renault Clio 182 1998 75.29 170.84
72 143 Alistair DENT* Hornet F3 498 75.41 176.42
73 140 Max MACKINTOSH Cooper Mark VI 500 72.70 177.03
74 90 Carole NICHOLLS Nike Mark 4 1600 77.27 179.07
75 154 Steve JACKMAN MG MGF 1796 92.55 184.51
76 42 Brian GENT Gilbern GT1800 1950 90.81 188.69
77 142 Mike WOOD Iota CB2 500 80.91 189.19
78 150 Neil THOMAS MG Midget 1796 69.88 194.10
79 37 Richard JONES Sylva Striker 1598 72.57 FAIL
80 144 Andy RAYNOR Cooper Mk V 499 N/S FAIL
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Timed 1

1A - Standard & Road Class up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 1 Andrew TILL Ford Fiesta ST-Line 998 64.59 145.01
2 2 David ASHURST Fiat Punto Sporting 1368 66.98 152.13

1B -  Standard & Road Class 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 14 Lewis WARD Toyota MR2 2000 63.64 140.87
2 15 Sean JONES Mazda MX5 1598 63.45 142.63
3 10 Claire TOOTH Lotus Elise 1796 64.36 145.61
4 16 Peter TAYLOR Mazda MX5 1999 64.72 145.63
5 710 Mark TOOTH Lotus Elise 1796 65.48 146.49
6 17 Martyn FERRIS Renault 5 Turbo 67.29 148.66
7 11 Andrew WEBBER Lotus Elan+2 1760 66.17 150.34
8 12 Martin ELLIS Ford Escort MK2 1760 63.55 150.80

1C - Standard & Road Class 2001cc and over

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 23 Justin ANDREWS Subaru Impreza 2124 56.93 129.67
2 21 Ben BURGGRAAF Lotus Elise 1794 59.98 134.50
3 28 Andrew HOLLIS Volvo 940 Turbo 1998 61.76 138.44
4 29 Michael HALL Ford Fiesta ST180 1600 62.08 139.66
5 19 Pekka TULOKAS Mazda MX5 1800 63.20 140.32
6 27 Gordon HICK VW Golf 310R 1984 62.48 142.66
7 719 Michael BARTLETT Mazda MX5 1800 64.10 143.71
8 22 Philip JAMES Porsche Cayman 2995 64.60 146.82
9 24 Pete GOODMAN Lotus Elise 1800 65.71 148.27

10 20 Anthony BAILEY Ford Escort MK1 2100 73.87 165.35

2A - Road Specialist Production up to 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 36 Mike SMITH Sylva Striker 1679 62.03 142.23
2 37 Richard JONES Sylva Striker 1598 59.99 149.83
3 38 Daniel HOLLIS Caterham 7 1600 62.27 150.76

2B - Road Specialist Production over 1701cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 48 Jeremy DAVIES Caterham R300 1999 60.71 135.36
2 47 Robbie BIRRELL Lotus Exige V6 Cup 3500 61.17 136.94
3 45 Philip MATCHWICK Caterham 7 Roadsport 140 1800 62.84 137.97
4 44 Paul HARVEY Westfield SE 1998 66.16 149.08
5 42 Brian GENT Gilbern GT1800 1950 74.89 166.34

3A -  Modified Car Class up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 51 Dave FOSTER Lyeland Mini Clubman 1275GT … 63.23 142.74

3B -  Modified Car Class 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 58 Paul MEADOWS Renault Clio 182 1998 61.88 138.68
2 57 Phylip EVANS MG MGB 1950 69.07 152.82

3C - Modified Car Class over 2001cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 61 Garry MORGAN Vauxhall Chevette HSR 2600 61.27 137.20
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Timed 1

3C - Modified Car Class over 2001cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

2 60 Mike STARK Alfa Romeo 156 GTA 64.53 143.98

3G - Modified Production Kit, Replica & Space-Framed all engines

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 66 Simon ROGERS Caterham Hayabusa 1440 54.86 123.25
2 67 Peter O'CONNOR Westfield SE 1640 56.89 127.21
3 65 Lloyd BETTINSON STM Phoneix R1 998 58.92 130.91
4 69 Martin WATTS Sylva Riot 66.87 155.64

4A - Sports Libre Class up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 770 Dave GREENSLADE Radical SR1 1440 53.03 117.56
2 70 Simon CLEMOW Radical SR1 1400 53.63 118.77
3 71 Tom ARNOLD Spire GTR 1287 59.50 135.17

4B -  Sports Libre Class over 2001cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 77 Mike MANNING Ford Fiesta 2000 54.20 122.73
2 75 David COE Subaru STI 1998 56.26 125.44

500 - Owners Association

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 141 John Finlay MACKINTOSH Cooper Mark 11 499 70.04 156.53
2 140 Max MACKINTOSH Cooper Mark VI 500 74.31 167.41
3 144 Andy RAYNOR Cooper Mk V 499 74.03 171.27
4 143 Alistair DENT* Hornet F3 498 74.03 171.79
5 142 Mike WOOD Iota CB2 500 N/S FAIL

6B - Racing Car Class 601cc up to 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 81 Steven POTTER OMS 2000M 998 56.34 127.12
2 82 Martin PICKLES Jedi Mk 1 988 60.63 129.25

7 - Formula Ford up to 1600cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 90 Carole NICHOLLS Nike Mark 4 1600 74.06 170.60

8B - Racing Car Class 1601cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 95 Stephen MILES Van Diemen RF96mm2020 1998 47.63 107.70
2 97 Dave CUTCLIFFE Van Diemen DC93M 1300 56.92 124.87

MGCC -  Speed Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 150 Neil THOMAS MG Midget 1796 67.19 150.52
2 154 Steve JACKMAN MG MGF 1796 70.03 159.79
3 152 Ian GODDARD MG PA Special 939 73.06 164.15

MX5 - Vincenzo & Son Bristol MX5 Challenge

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 403 Pekka TULOKAS Mazda MX5 2000 62.40 139.09
2 409 Michael BARTLETT Mazda MX5 1999 63.10 140.98
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Timed 1

MX5 - Vincenzo & Son Bristol MX5 Challenge

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

3 405 Nick LEAR Mazda MX5 1840 63.66 142.96
4 444 Phil OLIVER Mazda MX5 65.50 145.13
5 406 Mike LEAR Mazda MX5 1840 64.84 146.09

RR2 - Road Rally Car Class 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 127 Phil JONES Ford Escort MK1 1998 64.56 144.72

SR1 -  Stage Rally Cars up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 100 Eilir MORRIS Austin Morris Mini 1275 71.21 155.04
2 101 Benjamin JEWELL Citroen C1 F1000 998 75.43 169.98

SR2 - Stage Rally Cars 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 110 Llyr JONES Ford Escort RS 1998 58.35 129.83
2 109 Peter BARRETT Ford Escort MK2 1998 59.57 133.28
3 106 Manon LLOYD Darrian T9 1997 63.00 140.16
4 111 Ian DAVIES Ford Escort 1998 63.32 140.71
5 107 Mark MAIDES Vauxhall Tigra 1997 63.72 140.83
6 108 Lyn DAVIES Ford Escort MK2 2000 66.83 148.06
7 105 Angharad WILLIAMS Ford Escort MK2 1975 69.06 151.99

SR3 - Stage Rally Cars over 2001cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 115 Terry BROWN Ford Escort MK2 2500 55.03 122.52
2 119 Nigel GIBBARD Darrian T9GTR 2500 56.66 127.01
3 121 Wayne EVANS Ford Escort MK2 2495 57.47 128.98
4 120 Gwyndaf EVANS Ford Escort 2500 58.20 129.52
5 117 Darren JAMES Mitsubishi Evo 6 1997 58.29 131.26
6 123 Andrew DAVIES Ford Fiesta 2000 57.11 132.14
7 122 Adrian EVANS Ford Escort 2498 59.18 133.05
8 118 Chris JONES Vauxhall Chevette HSR 2300 61.15 136.33
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Timed 2

1A - Standard & Road Class up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 1 Andrew TILL Ford Fiesta ST-Line 998 62.20 138.86
2 2 David ASHURST Fiat Punto Sporting 1368 67.46 150.75

1B -  Standard & Road Class 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 14 Lewis WARD Toyota MR2 2000 58.82 132.61
2 16 Peter TAYLOR Mazda MX5 1999 58.61 132.82
3 710 Mark TOOTH Lotus Elise 1796 59.28 134.39
4 15 Sean JONES Mazda MX5 1598 60.76 137.47
5 12 Martin ELLIS Ford Escort MK2 1760 61.96 138.34
6 10 Claire TOOTH Lotus Elise 1796 61.99 140.83
7 11 Andrew WEBBER Lotus Elan+2 1760 58.92 144.61
8 17 Martyn FERRIS Renault 5 Turbo 65.89 145.50

1C - Standard & Road Class 2001cc and over

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 28 Andrew HOLLIS Volvo 940 Turbo 1998 57.32 127.89
2 19 Pekka TULOKAS Mazda MX5 1800 57.16 128.23
3 21 Ben BURGGRAAF Lotus Elise 1794 57.30 128.31
4 22 Philip JAMES Porsche Cayman 2995 57.81 129.02
5 24 Pete GOODMAN Lotus Elise 1800 57.73 130.06
6 29 Michael HALL Ford Fiesta ST180 1600 58.56 131.37
7 27 Gordon HICK VW Golf 310R 1984 59.48 136.10
8 20 Anthony BAILEY Ford Escort MK1 2100 62.45 139.67
9 23 Justin ANDREWS Subaru Impreza 2124 79.59 152.74

10 719 Michael BARTLETT Mazda MX5 1800 61.14 FAIL

2A - Road Specialist Production up to 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 36 Mike SMITH Sylva Striker 1679 56.75 125.69
2 38 Daniel HOLLIS Caterham 7 1600 57.75 129.64

2B - Road Specialist Production over 1701cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 48 Jeremy DAVIES Caterham R300 1999 52.67 117.10
2 47 Robbie BIRRELL Lotus Exige V6 Cup 3500 56.00 123.95
3 45 Philip MATCHWICK Caterham 7 Roadsport 140 1800 56.66 125.33
4 44 Paul HARVEY Westfield SE 1998 60.52 135.70
5 42 Brian GENT Gilbern GT1800 1950 66.82 152.16

3A -  Modified Car Class up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 51 Dave FOSTER Lyeland Mini Clubman 1275GT … 59.31 133.26

3B -  Modified Car Class 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 58 Paul MEADOWS Renault Clio 182 1998 60.51 135.48
2 57 Phylip EVANS MG MGB 1950 61.08 137.05

3C - Modified Car Class over 2001cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 61 Garry MORGAN Vauxhall Chevette HSR 2600 58.09 127.38
2 60 Mike STARK Alfa Romeo 156 GTA 59.23 132.78
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Timed 2

3G - Modified Production Kit, Replica & Space-Framed all engines

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 66 Simon ROGERS Caterham Hayabusa 1440 49.34 109.80
2 67 Peter O'CONNOR Westfield SE 1640 51.07 115.83
3 65 Lloyd BETTINSON STM Phoneix R1 998 54.55 120.19
4 69 Martin WATTS Sylva Riot 58.04 132.32

4A - Sports Libre Class up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 71 Tom ARNOLD Spire GTR 1287 54.45 122.53
2 770 Dave GREENSLADE Radical SR1 1440 49.20 FAIL
3 70 Simon CLEMOW Radical SR1 1400 53.09 FAIL

4B -  Sports Libre Class over 2001cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 77 Mike MANNING Ford Fiesta 2000 51.16 116.39
2 75 David COE Subaru STI 1998 55.91 123.47

500 - Owners Association

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 141 John Finlay MACKINTOSH Cooper Mark 11 499 64.06 144.37
2 140 Max MACKINTOSH Cooper Mark VI 500 64.68 147.01
3 143 Alistair DENT* Hornet F3 498 67.17 154.18
4 144 Andy RAYNOR Cooper Mk V 499 68.96 154.64
5 142 Mike WOOD Iota CB2 500 68.73 161.09

6B - Racing Car Class 601cc up to 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 82 Martin PICKLES Jedi Mk 1 988 46.20 104.65
2 81 Steven POTTER OMS 2000M 998 48.04 109.24

7 - Formula Ford up to 1600cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 90 Carole NICHOLLS Nike Mark 4 1600 69.43 161.01

8B - Racing Car Class 1601cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 95 Stephen MILES Van Diemen RF96mm2020 1998 42.47 95.37
2 97 Dave CUTCLIFFE Van Diemen DC93M 1300 45.59 101.84

MGCC -  Speed Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 150 Neil THOMAS MG Midget 1796 63.50 142.05
2 154 Steve JACKMAN MG MGF 1796 68.79 154.87
3 152 Ian GODDARD MG PA Special 939 70.58 161.74

MX5 - Vincenzo & Son Bristol MX5 Challenge

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 403 Pekka TULOKAS Mazda MX5 2000 58.94 132.31
2 405 Nick LEAR Mazda MX5 1840 61.28 136.48
3 444 Phil OLIVER Mazda MX5 61.67 136.86
4 406 Mike LEAR Mazda MX5 1840 61.91 137.62
5 409 Michael BARTLETT Mazda MX5 1999 62.38 139.13
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Timed 2

RR2 - Road Rally Car Class 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 127 Phil JONES Ford Escort MK1 1998 60.14 135.29

SR1 -  Stage Rally Cars up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 100 Eilir MORRIS Austin Morris Mini 1275 63.15 142.01
2 101 Benjamin JEWELL Citroen C1 F1000 998 70.62 158.88

SR2 - Stage Rally Cars 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 110 Llyr JONES Ford Escort RS 1998 54.39 122.51
2 109 Peter BARRETT Ford Escort MK2 1998 56.30 125.50
3 108 Lyn DAVIES Ford Escort MK2 2000 60.11 132.93
4 111 Ian DAVIES Ford Escort 1998 60.14 134.60
5 106 Manon LLOYD Darrian T9 1997 59.88 136.13
6 107 Mark MAIDES Vauxhall Tigra 1997 60.83 137.09
7 105 Angharad WILLIAMS Ford Escort MK2 1975 65.81 145.98

SR3 - Stage Rally Cars over 2001cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 119 Nigel GIBBARD Darrian T9GTR 2500 51.84 116.93
2 115 Terry BROWN Ford Escort MK2 2500 52.80 119.27
3 123 Andrew DAVIES Ford Fiesta 2000 54.27 122.22
4 118 Chris JONES Vauxhall Chevette HSR 2300 54.80 122.77
5 121 Wayne EVANS Ford Escort MK2 2495 55.00 123.81
6 122 Adrian EVANS Ford Escort 2498 55.36 124.44
7 120 Gwyndaf EVANS Ford Escort 2500 55.49 125.02
8 117 Darren JAMES Mitsubishi Evo 6 1997 56.03 126.58
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Timed 3

1A - Standard & Road Class up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 1 Andrew TILL Ford Fiesta ST-Line 998 60.93 136.86
2 2 David ASHURST Fiat Punto Sporting 1368 70.63 155.94

1B -  Standard & Road Class 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 14 Lewis WARD Toyota MR2 2000 58.46 130.71
2 710 Mark TOOTH Lotus Elise 1796 58.60 130.78
3 11 Andrew WEBBER Lotus Elan+2 1760 58.96 132.16
4 10 Claire TOOTH Lotus Elise 1796 59.77 135.01
5 12 Martin ELLIS Ford Escort MK2 1760 60.65 135.40
6 15 Sean JONES Mazda MX5 1598 60.26 136.11
7 17 Martyn FERRIS Renault 5 Turbo 62.49 141.83
8 16 Peter TAYLOR Mazda MX5 1999 75.57 149.94

1C - Standard & Road Class 2001cc and over

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 23 Justin ANDREWS Subaru Impreza 2124 53.36 120.64
2 21 Ben BURGGRAAF Lotus Elise 1794 55.67 124.00
3 28 Andrew HOLLIS Volvo 940 Turbo 1998 57.51 128.58
4 22 Philip JAMES Porsche Cayman 2995 57.73 129.93
5 29 Michael HALL Ford Fiesta ST180 1600 58.35 131.76
6 27 Gordon HICK VW Golf 310R 1984 60.58 137.09
7 20 Anthony BAILEY Ford Escort MK1 2100 61.50 138.65
8 24 Pete GOODMAN Lotus Elise 1800 56.84 FAIL

2A - Road Specialist Production up to 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 36 Mike SMITH Sylva Striker 1679 53.71 121.62
2 38 Daniel HOLLIS Caterham 7 1600 55.51 126.08

2B - Road Specialist Production over 1701cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 48 Jeremy DAVIES Caterham R300 1999 51.62 115.04
2 47 Robbie BIRRELL Lotus Exige V6 Cup 3500 55.01 123.82
3 45 Philip MATCHWICK Caterham 7 Roadsport 140 1800 55.71 123.82
4 44 Paul HARVEY Westfield SE 1998 60.33 134.08
5 42 Brian GENT Gilbern GT1800 1950 66.92 151.83

3A -  Modified Car Class up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 51 Dave FOSTER Lyeland Mini Clubman 1275GT … 58.90 133.30

3B -  Modified Car Class 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 58 Paul MEADOWS Renault Clio 182 1998 59.60 135.20
2 57 Phylip EVANS MG MGB 1950 61.55 136.24

3C - Modified Car Class over 2001cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 61 Garry MORGAN Vauxhall Chevette HSR 2600 55.45 124.09
2 60 Mike STARK Alfa Romeo 156 GTA 58.38 132.61
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Timed 3

3G - Modified Production Kit, Replica & Space-Framed all engines

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 66 Simon ROGERS Caterham Hayabusa 1440 50.14 111.57
2 67 Peter O'CONNOR Westfield SE 1640 51.00 112.83
3 65 Lloyd BETTINSON STM Phoneix R1 998 52.14 116.42
4 69 Martin WATTS Sylva Riot 57.25 129.62

4A - Sports Libre Class up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 770 Dave GREENSLADE Radical SR1 1440 47.69 107.53
2 70 Simon CLEMOW Radical SR1 1400 48.13 108.39
3 71 Tom ARNOLD Spire GTR 1287 53.28 121.42

500 - Owners Association

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 141 John Finlay MACKINTOSH Cooper Mark 11 499 62.67 141.74
2 140 Max MACKINTOSH Cooper Mark VI 500 62.63 143.26
3 144 Andy RAYNOR Cooper Mk V 499 66.62 151.65
4 143 Alistair DENT* Hornet F3 498 66.63 151.96
5 142 Mike WOOD Iota CB2 500 66.85 155.61

6B - Racing Car Class 601cc up to 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 81 Steven POTTER OMS 2000M 998 48.10 109.30
2 82 Martin PICKLES Jedi Mk 1 988 95.11 FAIL

7 - Formula Ford up to 1600cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 90 Carole NICHOLLS Nike Mark 4 1600 71.05 164.46

8B - Racing Car Class 1601cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 95 Stephen MILES Van Diemen RF96mm2020 1998 42.96 97.36
2 97 Dave CUTCLIFFE Van Diemen DC93M 1300 44.09 99.80

MGCC -  Speed Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 150 Neil THOMAS MG Midget 1796 61.20 135.74
2 154 Steve JACKMAN MG MGF 1796 69.08 157.52
3 152 Ian GODDARD MG PA Special 939 71.91 160.27

MX5 - Vincenzo & Son Bristol MX5 Challenge

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 403 Pekka TULOKAS Mazda MX5 2000 58.98 132.47
2 405 Nick LEAR Mazda MX5 1840 59.98 135.53
3 444 Phil OLIVER Mazda MX5 60.76 136.45
4 406 Mike LEAR Mazda MX5 1840 61.07 136.87
5 409 Michael BARTLETT Mazda MX5 1999 61.18 137.19

RR2 - Road Rally Car Class 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 127 Phil JONES Ford Escort MK1 1998 59.20 134.44
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Timed 3

SR1 -  Stage Rally Cars up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 100 Eilir MORRIS Austin Morris Mini 1275 62.48 140.04
2 101 Benjamin JEWELL Citroen C1 F1000 998 69.99 156.01

SR2 - Stage Rally Cars 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 110 Llyr JONES Ford Escort RS 1998 55.16 122.74
2 109 Peter BARRETT Ford Escort MK2 1998 55.88 124.17
3 106 Manon LLOYD Darrian T9 1997 58.06 130.39
4 108 Lyn DAVIES Ford Escort MK2 2000 58.79 131.18
5 111 Ian DAVIES Ford Escort 1998 59.35 133.10
6 107 Mark MAIDES Vauxhall Tigra 1997 60.57 135.01
7 105 Angharad WILLIAMS Ford Escort MK2 1975 64.22 143.51

SR3 - Stage Rally Cars over 2001cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish

1 119 Nigel GIBBARD Darrian T9GTR 2500 51.89 116.35
2 115 Terry BROWN Ford Escort MK2 2500 52.29 117.07
3 123 Andrew DAVIES Ford Fiesta 2000 53.56 120.82
4 120 Gwyndaf EVANS Ford Escort 2500 54.58 121.90
5 121 Wayne EVANS Ford Escort MK2 2495 54.21 122.03
6 118 Chris JONES Vauxhall Chevette HSR 2300 54.64 123.05
7 122 Adrian EVANS Ford Escort 2498 55.47 125.29
8 117 Darren JAMES Mitsubishi Evo 6 1997 55.78 125.82
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Timed - COMBINED RESULTS

1A - Standard & Road Class up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 1 Andrew TILL Ford Fiesta ST-Line 998 145.01 138.86 136.86 136.86
2 2 David ASHURST Fiat Punto Sporting 1368 152.13 150.75 155.94 150.75

1B -  Standard & Road Class 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 14 Lewis WARD Toyota MR2 2000 140.87 132.61 130.71 130.71
2 710 Mark TOOTH Lotus Elise 1796 146.49 134.39 130.78 130.78
3 11 Andrew WEBBER Lotus Elan+2 1760 150.34 144.61 132.16 132.16
4 16 Peter TAYLOR Mazda MX5 1999 145.63 132.82 149.94 132.82
5 10 Claire TOOTH Lotus Elise 1796 145.61 140.83 135.01 135.01
6 12 Martin ELLIS Ford Escort MK2 1760 150.80 138.34 135.40 135.40
7 15 Sean JONES Mazda MX5 1598 142.63 137.47 136.11 136.11
8 17 Martyn FERRIS Renault 5 Turbo 148.66 145.50 141.83 141.83

1C - Standard & Road Class 2001cc and over

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 23 Justin ANDREWS Subaru Impreza 2124 129.67 152.74 120.64 120.64
2 21 Ben BURGGRAAF Lotus Elise 1794 134.50 128.31 124.00 124.00
3 28 Andrew HOLLIS Volvo 940 Turbo 1998 138.44 127.89 128.58 127.89
4 19 Pekka TULOKAS Mazda MX5 1800 140.32 128.23 N/S 128.23
5 22 Philip JAMES Porsche Cayman 2995 146.82 129.02 129.93 129.02
6 24 Pete GOODMAN Lotus Elise 1800 148.27 130.06 FAIL 130.06
7 29 Michael HALL Ford Fiesta ST180 1600 139.66 131.37 131.76 131.37
8 27 Gordon HICK VW Golf 310R 1984 142.66 136.10 137.09 136.10
9 20 Anthony BAILEY Ford Escort MK1 2100 165.35 139.67 138.65 138.65

10 719 Michael BARTLETT Mazda MX5 1800 143.71 FAIL N/S 143.71

2A - Road Specialist Production up to 1700cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 36 Mike SMITH Sylva Striker 1679 142.23 125.69 121.62 121.62
2 38 Daniel HOLLIS Caterham 7 1600 150.76 129.64 126.08 126.08
3 37 Richard JONES Sylva Striker 1598 149.83 N/S N/S 149.83

2B - Road Specialist Production over 1701cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 48 Jeremy DAVIES Caterham R300 1999 135.36 117.10 115.04 115.04
2 47 Robbie BIRRELL Lotus Exige V6 Cup 3500 136.94 123.95 123.82 123.82
3 45 Philip MATCHWICK Caterham 7 Roadsport 140 1800 137.97 125.33 123.82 123.82
4 44 Paul HARVEY Westfield SE 1998 149.08 135.70 134.08 134.08
5 42 Brian GENT Gilbern GT1800 1950 166.34 152.16 151.83 151.83

3A -  Modified Car Class up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 51 Dave FOSTER Lyeland Mini Clubman 1275GT … 142.74 133.26 133.30 133.26

3B -  Modified Car Class 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 58 Paul MEADOWS Renault Clio 182 1998 138.68 135.48 135.20 135.20
2 57 Phylip EVANS MG MGB 1950 152.82 137.05 136.24 136.24
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Timed - COMBINED RESULTS

3C - Modified Car Class over 2001cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 61 Garry MORGAN Vauxhall Chevette HSR 2600 137.20 127.38 124.09 124.09
2 60 Mike STARK Alfa Romeo 156 GTA 143.98 132.78 132.61 132.61

3G - Modified Production Kit, Replica & Space-Framed all engines

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 66 Simon ROGERS Caterham Hayabusa 1440 123.25 109.80 111.57 109.80
2 67 Peter O'CONNOR Westfield SE 1640 127.21 115.83 112.83 112.83
3 65 Lloyd BETTINSON STM Phoneix R1 998 130.91 120.19 116.42 116.42
4 69 Martin WATTS Sylva Riot 155.64 132.32 129.62 129.62

4A - Sports Libre Class up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 770 Dave GREENSLADE Radical SR1 1440 117.56 FAIL 107.53 107.53
2 70 Simon CLEMOW Radical SR1 1400 118.77 FAIL 108.39 108.39
3 71 Tom ARNOLD Spire GTR 1287 135.17 122.53 121.42 121.42

4B -  Sports Libre Class over 2001cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 77 Mike MANNING Ford Fiesta 2000 122.73 116.39 N/S 116.39
2 75 David COE Subaru STI 1998 125.44 123.47 N/S 123.47

500 - Owners Association

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 141 John Finlay MACKINTOSH Cooper Mark 11 499 156.53 144.37 141.74 141.74
2 140 Max MACKINTOSH Cooper Mark VI 500 167.41 147.01 143.26 143.26
3 144 Andy RAYNOR Cooper Mk V 499 171.27 154.64 151.65 151.65
4 143 Alistair DENT* Hornet F3 498 171.79 154.18 151.96 151.96
5 142 Mike WOOD Iota CB2 500 FAIL 161.09 155.61 155.61

6B - Racing Car Class 601cc up to 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 82 Martin PICKLES Jedi Mk 1 988 129.25 104.65 FAIL 104.65
2 81 Steven POTTER OMS 2000M 998 127.12 109.24 109.30 109.24

7 - Formula Ford up to 1600cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 90 Carole NICHOLLS Nike Mark 4 1600 170.60 161.01 164.46 161.01

8B - Racing Car Class 1601cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 95 Stephen MILES Van Diemen RF96mm2020 1998 107.70 95.37 97.36 95.37
2 97 Dave CUTCLIFFE Van Diemen DC93M 1300 124.87 101.84 99.80 99.80

MGCC -  Speed Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 150 Neil THOMAS MG Midget 1796 150.52 142.05 135.74 135.74
2 154 Steve JACKMAN MG MGF 1796 159.79 154.87 157.52 154.87
3 152 Ian GODDARD MG PA Special 939 164.15 161.74 160.27 160.27
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Timed - COMBINED RESULTS

MX5 - Vincenzo & Son Bristol MX5 Challenge

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 403 Pekka TULOKAS Mazda MX5 2000 139.09 132.31 132.47 132.31
2 405 Nick LEAR Mazda MX5 1840 142.96 136.48 135.53 135.53
3 444 Phil OLIVER Mazda MX5 145.13 136.86 136.45 136.45
4 406 Mike LEAR Mazda MX5 1840 146.09 137.62 136.87 136.87
5 409 Michael BARTLETT Mazda MX5 1999 140.98 139.13 137.19 137.19

RR2 - Road Rally Car Class 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 127 Phil JONES Ford Escort MK1 1998 144.72 135.29 134.44 134.44

SR1 -  Stage Rally Cars up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 100 Eilir MORRIS Austin Morris Mini 1275 155.04 142.01 140.04 140.04
2 101 Benjamin JEWELL Citroen C1 F1000 998 169.98 158.88 156.01 156.01

SR2 - Stage Rally Cars 1401cc to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 110 Llyr JONES Ford Escort RS 1998 129.83 122.51 122.74 122.51
2 109 Peter BARRETT Ford Escort MK2 1998 133.28 125.50 124.17 124.17
3 106 Manon LLOYD Darrian T9 1997 140.16 136.13 130.39 130.39
4 108 Lyn DAVIES Ford Escort MK2 2000 148.06 132.93 131.18 131.18
5 111 Ian DAVIES Ford Escort 1998 140.71 134.60 133.10 133.10
6 107 Mark MAIDES Vauxhall Tigra 1997 140.83 137.09 135.01 135.01
7 105 Angharad WILLIAMS Ford Escort MK2 1975 151.99 145.98 143.51 143.51

SR3 - Stage Rally Cars over 2001cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 119 Nigel GIBBARD Darrian T9GTR 2500 127.01 116.93 116.35 116.35
2 115 Terry BROWN Ford Escort MK2 2500 122.52 119.27 117.07 117.07
3 123 Andrew DAVIES Ford Fiesta 2000 132.14 122.22 120.82 120.82
4 120 Gwyndaf EVANS Ford Escort 2500 129.52 125.02 121.90 121.90
5 121 Wayne EVANS Ford Escort MK2 2495 128.98 123.81 122.03 122.03
6 118 Chris JONES Vauxhall Chevette HSR 2300 136.33 122.77 123.05 122.77
7 122 Adrian EVANS Ford Escort 2498 133.05 124.44 125.29 124.44
8 117 Darren JAMES Mitsubishi Evo 6 1997 131.26 126.58 125.82 125.82
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Timed - COMBINED RESULTS

All Results by Overall Time

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

1 95 Stephen MILES Van Diemen RF96mm2020 1998 107.70 95.37 97.36 95.37
2 97 Dave CUTCLIFFE Van Diemen DC93M 1300 124.87 101.84 99.80 99.80
3 82 Martin PICKLES Jedi Mk 1 988 129.25 104.65 FAIL 104.65
4 770 Dave GREENSLADE Radical SR1 1440 117.56 FAIL 107.53 107.53
5 70 Simon CLEMOW Radical SR1 1400 118.77 FAIL 108.39 108.39
6 81 Steven POTTER OMS 2000M 998 127.12 109.24 109.30 109.24
7 66 Simon ROGERS Caterham Hayabusa 1440 123.25 109.80 111.57 109.80
8 67 Peter O'CONNOR Westfield SE 1640 127.21 115.83 112.83 112.83
9 48 Jeremy DAVIES Caterham R300 1999 135.36 117.10 115.04 115.04

10 119 Nigel GIBBARD Darrian T9GTR 2500 127.01 116.93 116.35 116.35
11 77 Mike MANNING Ford Fiesta 2000 122.73 116.39 N/S 116.39
12 65 Lloyd BETTINSON STM Phoneix R1 998 130.91 120.19 116.42 116.42
13 115 Terry BROWN Ford Escort MK2 2500 122.52 119.27 117.07 117.07
14 23 Justin ANDREWS Subaru Impreza 2124 129.67 152.74 120.64 120.64
15 123 Andrew DAVIES Ford Fiesta 2000 132.14 122.22 120.82 120.82
16 71 Tom ARNOLD Spire GTR 1287 135.17 122.53 121.42 121.42
17 36 Mike SMITH Sylva Striker 1679 142.23 125.69 121.62 121.62
18 120 Gwyndaf EVANS Ford Escort 2500 129.52 125.02 121.90 121.90
19 121 Wayne EVANS Ford Escort MK2 2495 128.98 123.81 122.03 122.03
20 110 Llyr JONES Ford Escort RS 1998 129.83 122.51 122.74 122.51
21 118 Chris JONES Vauxhall Chevette HSR 2300 136.33 122.77 123.05 122.77
22 75 David COE Subaru STI 1998 125.44 123.47 N/S 123.47
23 47 Robbie BIRRELL Lotus Exige V6 Cup 3500 136.94 123.95 123.82 123.82
24 45 Philip MATCHWICK Caterham 7 Roadsport 140 1800 137.97 125.33 123.82 123.82
25 21 Ben BURGGRAAF Lotus Elise 1794 134.50 128.31 124.00 124.00
26 61 Garry MORGAN Vauxhall Chevette HSR 2600 137.20 127.38 124.09 124.09
27 109 Peter BARRETT Ford Escort MK2 1998 133.28 125.50 124.17 124.17
28 122 Adrian EVANS Ford Escort 2498 133.05 124.44 125.29 124.44
29 117 Darren JAMES Mitsubishi Evo 6 1997 131.26 126.58 125.82 125.82
30 38 Daniel HOLLIS Caterham 7 1600 150.76 129.64 126.08 126.08
31 28 Andrew HOLLIS Volvo 940 Turbo 1998 138.44 127.89 128.58 127.89
32 19 Pekka TULOKAS Mazda MX5 1800 140.32 128.23 N/S 128.23
33 22 Philip JAMES Porsche Cayman 2995 146.82 129.02 129.93 129.02
34 69 Martin WATTS Sylva Riot 155.64 132.32 129.62 129.62
35 24 Pete GOODMAN Lotus Elise 1800 148.27 130.06 FAIL 130.06
36 106 Manon LLOYD Darrian T9 1997 140.16 136.13 130.39 130.39
37 14 Lewis WARD Toyota MR2 2000 140.87 132.61 130.71 130.71
38 710 Mark TOOTH Lotus Elise 1796 146.49 134.39 130.78 130.78
39 108 Lyn DAVIES Ford Escort MK2 2000 148.06 132.93 131.18 131.18
40 29 Michael HALL Ford Fiesta ST180 1600 139.66 131.37 131.76 131.37
41 11 Andrew WEBBER Lotus Elan+2 1760 150.34 144.61 132.16 132.16
42 403 Pekka TULOKAS Mazda MX5 2000 139.09 132.31 132.47 132.31
43 60 Mike STARK Alfa Romeo 156 GTA 143.98 132.78 132.61 132.61
44 16 Peter TAYLOR Mazda MX5 1999 145.63 132.82 149.94 132.82
45 111 Ian DAVIES Ford Escort 1998 140.71 134.60 133.10 133.10
46 51 Dave FOSTER Lyeland Mini Clubman 1275GT … 142.74 133.26 133.30 133.26
47 44 Paul HARVEY Westfield SE 1998 149.08 135.70 134.08 134.08
48 127 Phil JONES Ford Escort MK1 1998 144.72 135.29 134.44 134.44
49 107 Mark MAIDES Vauxhall Tigra 1997 140.83 137.09 135.01 135.01
50 10 Claire TOOTH Lotus Elise 1796 145.61 140.83 135.01 135.01
51 58 Paul MEADOWS Renault Clio 182 1998 138.68 135.48 135.20 135.20
52 12 Martin ELLIS Ford Escort MK2 1760 150.80 138.34 135.40 135.40
53 405 Nick LEAR Mazda MX5 1840 142.96 136.48 135.53 135.53
54 150 Neil THOMAS MG Midget 1796 150.52 142.05 135.74 135.74
55 27 Gordon HICK VW Golf 310R 1984 142.66 136.10 137.09 136.10
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August Welsh Sprint Weekend

Timed - COMBINED RESULTS

All Results by Overall Time

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best

56 15 Sean JONES Mazda MX5 1598 142.63 137.47 136.11 136.11
57 57 Phylip EVANS MG MGB 1950 152.82 137.05 136.24 136.24
58 444 Phil OLIVER Mazda MX5 145.13 136.86 136.45 136.45
59 1 Andrew TILL Ford Fiesta ST-Line 998 145.01 138.86 136.86 136.86
60 406 Mike LEAR Mazda MX5 1840 146.09 137.62 136.87 136.87
61 409 Michael BARTLETT Mazda MX5 1999 140.98 139.13 137.19 137.19
62 20 Anthony BAILEY Ford Escort MK1 2100 165.35 139.67 138.65 138.65
63 100 Eilir MORRIS Austin Morris Mini 1275 155.04 142.01 140.04 140.04
64 141 John Finlay MACKINTOSH Cooper Mark 11 499 156.53 144.37 141.74 141.74
65 17 Martyn FERRIS Renault 5 Turbo 148.66 145.50 141.83 141.83
66 140 Max MACKINTOSH Cooper Mark VI 500 167.41 147.01 143.26 143.26
67 105 Angharad WILLIAMS Ford Escort MK2 1975 151.99 145.98 143.51 143.51
68 719 Michael BARTLETT Mazda MX5 1800 143.71 FAIL N/S 143.71
69 37 Richard JONES Sylva Striker 1598 149.83 N/S N/S 149.83
70 2 David ASHURST Fiat Punto Sporting 1368 152.13 150.75 155.94 150.75
71 144 Andy RAYNOR Cooper Mk V 499 171.27 154.64 151.65 151.65
72 42 Brian GENT Gilbern GT1800 1950 166.34 152.16 151.83 151.83
73 143 Alistair DENT* Hornet F3 498 171.79 154.18 151.96 151.96
74 154 Steve JACKMAN MG MGF 1796 159.79 154.87 157.52 154.87
75 142 Mike WOOD Iota CB2 500 FAIL 161.09 155.61 155.61
76 101 Benjamin JEWELL Citroen C1 F1000 998 169.98 158.88 156.01 156.01
77 152 Ian GODDARD MG PA Special 939 164.15 161.74 160.27 160.27
78 90 Carole NICHOLLS Nike Mark 4 1600 170.60 161.01 164.46 161.01

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 2 Printed - 16:57 Sunday, 16 August 2020

Start: 15:07  Flag 16:50  End: 16:50

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry Circuit Length = 0.9743 miles
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